



# RQS Freestyle at Vail

Vail

Mar 8, 2014 (Sat) (N0523) (N0522)

## FINAL RESULTS

Head Judge: MICHALOWSKI,Jason  
Judge 1(T&A): AMES-COOLEY,Jolene  
Judge 2(T&A): MICHALOWSKI,Jason  
Judge 3(Land): POWELL,Helena Priess

Head Judge  
Chief of Scoring  
T.D.

Aerials Event Date: Mar 10, 2014 (Mon)  
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 2:17 pm  
Vail RQS Freestyle at Vail

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	J.1	J.2	J.3	Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
1	19 KOREN,Lilly	F5	T S	5.8	6.1	2.8	14.70	S 1.600		23.52	
				6.0	5.9	2.7	14.60	S 1.600		23.36	46.88
2	20 JACOBS,Riley	F5	Ste	3.9	3.4	2.7	10.00	3 1.780		17.80	
				6.0	5.6	2.5	14.10	TS 1.700		23.97	41.77
3	23 OWENS,Kai	F5	Ski	5.2	4.9	0.2	10.30	3 1.780		18.33	
				4.5	4.9	1.8	11.20	SS 1.700		19.04	37.37
4	98 LANGER,Alexis	F3	T S	5.4	5.8	2.6	13.80	S 1.600		22.08	
				2.9	3.2	2.5	8.60	K 1.620		13.93	36.01
5	13 HUMES,J	F5	Tel	5.0	4.7	2.9	12.60	S 1.600		20.16	
				2.5	3.0	2.8	8.30	TS 1.700		14.11	34.27
6	18 REEDER,Emma	F5	Ski	3.5	3.7	2.3	9.50	DS 1.720		16.34	
				3.0	3.0	2.3	8.30	3 1.780		14.77	31.11
1	108 SWIMM,Rory C	M3	Vai	4.2	4.5	2.4	11.10	7 2.060		22.86	
				5.3	5.4	2.8	13.50	bLX 2.170		29.29	52.15
2	34 SAPP,Beck	M5	Vai	5.8	5.5	2.7	14.00	3 1.780		24.92	
				5.8	5.2	2.6	13.60	SS 1.700		23.12	48.04
3	93 GIACCIO,Frankie	M4	Vai	5.9	5.5	2.8	14.20	SS 1.700		24.14	
				5.3	4.6	2.4	12.30	3X 1.900		23.37	47.51
4	29 ROBERTS,Tanner	M5	Ski	4.2	4.6	2.2	11.00	3g 1.910		21.01	
				4.4	5.0	2.3	11.70	7 2.060		24.10	45.11
5	70 GOLDY,Peter	M4	W P	3.3	3.4	0.3	7.00	7 2.060		14.42	
				6.3	5.9	2.4	14.60	7 2.060		30.07	44.49
6	52 ROSE,Maddux	M4	Ski	4.7	5.2	2.4	12.30	3X 1.900		23.37	
				4.4	4.7	2.7	11.80	DD 1.740		20.53	43.90
7	104 COPE,Ezra H	M3	Ski	3.3	2.8	2.1	8.20	K 1.620		13.28	
				5.5	5.8	2.0	13.30	3X 1.900		25.27	38.55
8	28 TATAR-BROWN,Xande	M5	Ste	4.3	4.3	1.4	10.00	3 1.780		17.80	
				3.8	4.4	2.6	10.80	3g 1.910		20.62	38.42
9	27 MATHEY,Anthony	M5	Ste	3.1	3.4	2.3	8.80	Xg 1.750		15.40	
				4.7	4.2	2.5	11.40	3 1.780		20.29	35.69
10	36 SPIEGEL,Logan	M5	Ste	3.0	2.9	1.6	7.50	3 1.780		13.35	
				4.4	4.0	2.2	10.60	3 1.780		18.86	32.21
11	72 LUCAS,Nash	M4	Vai	1.0	1.1	0.1	2.20	7 2.060		4.53	
				5.7	5.7	2.5	13.90	3X 1.900		26.41	30.94
12	59 JODLOWSKI,Jonah	M4	Tel	1.3	1.5	2.3	5.10	N 1.560		7.95	
				4.4	3.5	2.4	10.30	SS 1.700		17.51	25.46
13	89 CRONE,Magnus	M4	T S	2.8	2.4	0.2	5.40	3 1.780		9.61	
				3.4	2.9	1.6	7.90	3X 1.900		15.01	24.62
14	79 BOWLING,Jackson	M4	T S	2.9	2.8	2.8	8.50	TT 1.700		14.45	
				2.6	2.0	0.2	4.80	3 1.780		8.54	22.99
15	69 SAPP,Finn	M4	Vai	2.7	2.8	0.2	5.70	7 2.060		11.74	
				1.7	1.7	0.1	3.50	lPS 2.000		7.00	18.74
16	94 BAXTER,Liam	M4	Ste	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
				dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns
16	38 JODLOWSKI,Declan	M5	Tel	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
				dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns

Winfree 2014.06, B Rules, Rand=207 @ 9:11a(14-3-8), A, Not Elim